ATTORNEYS

AJ Mannion Law Office LLC Danbury AJ Mannion
Collins Hannafin etc. PC Danbury Edward Hannafin
Heering Law Ridgefield Robb Heering
Hoekenga & Machado Danbury Daniel Murtha
Law Office of Dom Chieffalo Danbury Dom Chieffalo
Law Office of Lawrence Riefberg, LLC Danbury Lawrence Riefberg
Yamin and Yamin LLP Danbury Robert Yamin
Yorio Law Group Danbury Anthony Yorio
ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES
CT Radon & Well Water Solutions Seymour Matt Bednarz
Homeguard Environmental Stanford Gary Stone
Green Home Solutions Danbury David Warren
FINANCIAL SERVICES
Fairfield County Bank Corp. Ridgefield Patrick McRedmond
Flagstar Bank Danbury Tom Keutmann
Harris Money, LLC Bridgeport Marc Walowitz

M & T Bank

Southington

Jon Rhodes

National Iron Bank

Washington Depot

Christopher Bruno

Newtown Savings Bank Brookfield Steven Greenberg
Newtown Savings Bank Brookfield James Philipakos
Newtown Savings Bank Brookfield Lorena Barreto
Savings Bank of Danbury Danbury Martin Morgado
Webster Bank Bethlehem Rose Yardito
US Bank Greenwich Dave Stambone
HOME SERVICES
Aquarian Painting New Milford Joshua Obijiski
CT Basement Systems Seymour John Frederick
Lindquist Tree & Landscaping New Milford Kevin Lindquist
Professional Water Systems Ridgefield Paul Hurlbut
INSURANCE SERVICES
Lawley Westchester Group Purchase Paul Hallahan
S.A. White Ins., LLC Bethel Stacy White
The Insurance Center Bethel Paul Improta
INSPECTION SERVICES
RES | TEC Bethel Joe McCann
Schaefer Inspection Service Woodbridge Bruce Schaefer
Tiger Home & Building Inspections Madison Kara Golden
MORTGAGE SERVICES
Caliber Home Loans, Inc. - Shelton Shelton David MacKenzie
Fairway Independent Mortgage Ridgefield John Mascolo
Guaranteed Rate Bethel Randolph Freese

Homestead Funding Corp

Danbury

Wendy Hunt



https://www.ajmannionlaw.com/
mailto:art@ajmannionlaw.com
chgjtlaw.com/?utm_source=googlemybusiness&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=gmb&utm_term=danbury&utm_content=website
mailto:ehannafin@chgjtlaw.com
https://www.heeringlaw.com/
mailto:heeringlaw@gmail.com
http://www.hdmlegal.com/
mailto:dan@hdmlegal.com
https://danburylawyer.com/
mailto:dchieffalo@aol.com
https://riefberglaw.com/
mailto:lriefberg@riefberglaw.com
https://yaminlaw.com/
mailto:Lawyers@yaminlaw.com
https://www.yoriolaw.com/
mailto:ayorio@yoriolaw.com
https://www.ctradonandwellwater.com/
mailto:matt@ctrwws.com
https://www.envirotechenvironmental.com/
mailto:stone@environmental.net
https://www.greenhomesolutions.com/
mailto:david.warren@greenhomesolutions.com
https://www.fairfieldcountybank.com/
mailto:Pat.McRedmond@FairfieldCountyBank.com
https://www.flagstar.com/
mailto:tom.keutmann@flagstar.com
https://www.harrismoney.com/
mailto:marc@harrismoney.com
https://loanofficers.mtb.com/jrhodes3
mailto:jrhodes3@mtb.com
https://www.ironbank.com/
mailto:christopher.bruno@ironbank.com
https://www.nsbonline.com/
mailto:sgreenberg@nsbonline.com
https://www.nsbonline.com/
mailto:jphilipakos@nsbonline.com
https://www.nsbonline.com/
mailto:lbarreto@nsbonline.com
https://www.sbdanbury.com/
mailto:mmorgado@sbdanbury.com
https://public.websteronline.com/
mailto:ryardito@websterbank.com
https://www.usbank.com/index.html?ecid=PS_18762&c3apidt=p42286970206&ds_e=GOOGLE&ds_c=BRND-Brand_(Prospecting-BD)+General_BD_All_Exact_OOF_1841788&ds_a=BD_Core_Exact&ds_k=usbank&ds_kids=p42286970206&i=1&gclsrc=aw.ds&ds_rl=1291448&gclid=EAIaIQobChMIw9D36vSk_gIVpCuzAB225Ag9EAAYASAAEgKb4fD_BwE&gclsrc=aw.ds
mailto:dave@davestambone.com
https://www.instagram.com/aquarianpainting/?igshid=YmMyMTA2M2Y%3D
mailto:jobijiski@gmail.com
https://www.connecticutbasementsystems.com/
mailto:jfrederick@ljctbs.com
https://www.lindquisttreeandlandscaping.com/
mailto:kjlindquistpower@yahoo.com
https://professionalwatersystems.com/
mailto:phurlbut@professionalwatersystems.com
https://www.lawleyinsurance.com/locations/purchase-ny-westchester/
mailto:phallahan@lawleyinsurance.com
https://agents.allstate.com/stacy-white-bethel-ct.html
mailto:stacywhite@allstate.com
https://www.theinsurancectr.com/
mailto:paul.improta@theinsurancectr.com
houseinspect.com
mailto:joem@houseinspect.com
https://mhschaefer.com/
mailto:office@schaeferinspectionct.com
https://tigerinspect.com/
mailto:kara.golden@tigerinspect.com
https://www.caliberhomeloans.com/
mailto:david.mackenzie@caliberhomeloans.com
https://www.fairwayindependentmc.com/John-Mascolo
mailto:john.mascolo@fairwaymc.com
https://people.grarate.com/randolph-freese-918400
mailto:randolph.freese@grarate.com
https://www.homesteadfunding.com/branch/danbury-ct
mailto:whunt@homesteadfunding.com

MORTGAGE SERVICES cont.
Quintessential Mortgage White Plains LouAnn Daprato
Norcom Mortgage Southbury Anita Visconti
Total Mortgage Cheshire JoAnn Flanagan
Total Mortgage Ridgefield Jessica Hastings
Total Mortgage Ridgefield Terry Hastings
MOVING & STORAGE
Clancy Relocation & Logistics Brookfield Mark Chisholm
Start Moving, LLC Sandy Hook Hans Barth
TITLE INSURANCE
First American Title Insurance Co. Stamford Ellen Pollack
MISCELLANEOUS RESOURCES
Mono-Crete Step Co. Bethel Shelby McLoughlin



https://qmgllc.com/
mailto:louann@qmgllc.com
https://www.norcom-usa.com/
mailto:anita.visconti@norcom-usa.com
https://www.totalmortgage.com/
mailto:jflanagan@totalmortgage.com
https://www.totalmortgage.com/
mailto:jhastings@totalmortgage.com
https://www.totalmortgage.com/
mailto:terry@terryhastings.com
clancymoving.com
mailto:mchisholm@clancymoving.com
https://startmovingllc.com/
mailto:startmovingnowllc@gmail.com
https://www.firstam.com/
mailto:epollack@firstam.com
https://www.monocrete.com/
mailto:shelby@monocrete.com

